AF-OM100 Series Power Meters
Description
All of the Advanced Fiber Solutions power meters are the perfect tools for
measuring optical power, loss (attenuation) and optical return loss in any
system, it is just a matter of picking the right instrument for the application.
All meters are calibrated at industry standard wavelengths (NIST traceable)
for both single-mode and multimode transmitters.  All detectors are potted in
a threaded housing for versatility allowing the user to interchange adapters

Operation Temperature -10°C to +50°C (45% Hum, non condensing)
Storage Temperature -20°C to +60°C (75% Hum, non condensing)
Ordering Information
Model Number Calibration(nm) Detector Type Range (dBm)
AF-OM110 650, 790 & 850nm  Silicon +3 to -55 dBm
AF-OM120 850, 1300,1310 & 1550nm Germanium (1mm) +3 to -55 dBm
AF-OM130 1310 & 1550nm Germanium(high power) +20 to -40 dBm
*AF-OM120-2 850, 1300,1310 & 1550nm Germanium (2mm) +3 to -55 dBm
*AF-OM120-3 850, 1300,1310 & 1550nm Germanium (3mm) +3 to -55 dBm
*Special order version of the AF-OM120 for larger core applications
19 Norfolk Ave, Easton, Ma, 02375, USA
Ph+1-508-238-7100   Fx+1617-507-0784
Web: www.afs-i.com  Email info@afs-i.com